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Teacher Days = 197

Student Days* =
187

3 = Admin
1 = Staff
4=PD

1= Turn Around (Sem 1)



2023-24 School Year Examination Dates

Movember 2023 Monday, November & to Thursday, November 9
December 2023 Monday, December 11 to Thursday, December 14
lanuary 2024 Thursday, January 25 to Friday, January 26 and Monday, January 29 to Tuesday, January 30
harch 2024 Monday, March 4 to Thursday, March 7
April 2024 Monday, April 8 to Thursday, April 11
May 2024 Tuesday, May 21 to Friday, May 24
June 2024 Thursday, June 20, Monday, June 24 to Wednesday, June 26
August 2024 Tuesday, August & to Friday, August 9

8; IS\Iept f4‘ I\EOV é(()) Support Staff work:

ov 14 - Jan
. 185 student days + 3
Q3 Feb 1 - April 12 days Y
4 April 15 - June 26

Q4 Ap August 29

S1 Sept 5 - Jan 30 October 23

S2 Feb 1- June 26 January 31

2024-25 School Year Examination Dates

November 2024 Monday, Novemnber 4 to Thursday, November 7
December 2024 Monday, December 9 to Thursday, December 12
Jlanuary 2025 Monday, lanuary 27 to Thursday, January 30
March 2025 Monday, March 3 to Thursday, March &

April 2025 Monday, April 14 to Thursday, April 17

May 2025 Tuesday, May 20 to Friday, May 23

June 2025 Monday, June 23 to Thursday, June 26

August 2025 Tuesday, August 5 to Friday, August 8

Student Days | Teacher Days

August 0 4

September 19 20
October 21 22
November 21 21
December 16 16
January 17 18
February 16 16
March 20 20
April 18 18
May 21 22
June 18 20

187 197







